:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7812519

Nov 21, 2023 - 13:48 (UTC)

In epoch 244,141 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 949980 - 0.058366723 ETH®
116.13 USD

2 949981 - 0.016797440 ETH®
33.42 USD

3 949982 - 0.017021980 ETH®
33.86 USD

4 949983 - 0.016805829 ETH®
33.43 USD

S 949984 - 0.016965594 ETH®
33.75 USD

6 949985 - 0.016842813 ETH®
33.51 USD

7 949986 - 0.017087587 ETH®
33.99 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/7812519
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/244141
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/949980
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/949981
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/949982
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/949983
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/949984
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/949985
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/949986

B
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=

Validator Id

949987

949988

949989

949990

949991

949992

949993

949994

949995

Validator Id

216922

Amount

- 0.017017830
33.86 USD

- 0.017008170
33.84 USD

- 0.017033112
33.89 USD

- 0.017071865
33.96 USD

- 0.017040750
33.90 USD

- 0.016999183
33.82 USD

- 0.01698639%4
33.79 USD

- 0.016993022
33.81 USD

- 0.017001163
33.82 USD

Amount

+ 0.040984782
81.54 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/949987
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/949988
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/949989
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/949990
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/949991
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/949992
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/949993
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/949994
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/949995
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/216922

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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